FEES STRUCTURE

1st Professional Academic Session 2024–28		
SI. No.	Particular	Amount
1.	Admission Fees	50,000
2.	Tuition Fees	1,80,000
3.	Co-Curriculum Activity Charge	10,000
4.	Labarotary Charge	7,500
5.	Library Charge	5,000
6.	Internal Exam Fees	5,000
7.	Annual Function Fees	2,500
	Total	2,60,000
Second Installment after 9 month		
1.	Tuition Fees	1,80,000
2.	Labarotary Charge	7,500
3.	Library Charge	5,000
4.	Internal Exam Fees	5,000
5.	Annual Function Fees	2,500
	Total	2,00,000
2nd Professional Academic Session 2024 -28		
SI. No.	Particular	Amount
1.	Tuition Fees	3,60,000
2.	Annual Function Fees	5,000
	Total	3,65,000
Final Professional Academic Session 2024 -28		
SI. No.	Particular	Amount
2.	Tuition Fees	3,60,000
7.	Annual Function Fees	5,000
	Total	365000
Grand Total Rs. 11,90,000/-		

Note . - (1) The fee and other charges deposited by the candidate at the time of admission or during the course is non refundable.

(2) Student should pay the fees after completing the session and getting admission in higher class of professional course i.e. 2nd, 3rd and final Profession respectively within two months other wise a late fine of Rs.5000/-per month will be charged in addition to session fee.

(3) Re-admission fee of Rs. 25000/- plus three months tuition fee @ Rs. 60,000/- X 3 = Rs. 1,80,000/- will be charged from the students who fail in University Exam other wise, they will not be eligible to appear at the next University Exam.

(4) Transportation Charges Rs. 1500/- per month will be charged.